
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
As on 18.3.2026 

 
Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Traffic-Running departments at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV)  

 
SL No Date of 

Regisn. 
PF No. Name Design 

/Stn.` 
GP Present Qrs Registered Qrs 

 
Traffic-Running (Change)            

1 27.02.24 15229802669 Devendra singh Yadav Sr.TMR/MDU 4200 481-A/II New Type-III Qrs. 

2 17.7.24 
4487843 

15429802885 Ankush singhal TMR/MDU 2800 267-MN Any Type-II (new) or III 
New Qrs or Any Type-III 
Qrs 

3 29.7.24 1542983330 Balram meena TMR(G)/MDU 2800 321-CD/II 333-E 

4 13.8.24 15204117159 Deepak kumar Sr.TMR(G)/MDU 4200 250-I Any Type-IV New Qrs  

5 05.11.24 15429802887 Sonu kumar TMR(G)/MDU 2800 490-E/II Any  Type-III  Qrs. Any  
Type-III new  Qrs. 250-J/II 

6 21.11.24 15412040288 S.Vinoth kumar TMR(M & Exp)/MDU 4200 228-
H/III/TEN 

507-F, 507-H, 508-C 

7 28.11.24 16429800455 Harilal kumar  Sr.TMR/MDU 4200 549-G/III Any Type-IV newly 
constructed Qrs. 

8 14.5.25 15429802857 Vinay Kumar TMR(G)/MDU 2800 373-B/III Allotted-550-E/III 

9 24.6.25 15415040674 Rajesh kumar Majhi Sr.TMR/MDU 4200 504-F/III Any Type-IV Qrs or Any 
new Type-IV Qrs 

10 18.7.25 1542983330 Balram meena                                                                                                                 TMR(G)/MDU 2800 321-CD/II Any  Type-III new  Qrs. 

11 10.12.25 15429803270 Ansar Husain TMR/MDU 2800 315-MN/II Any  Type-III or II new  
Qrs 

12 13.01.26 15429802867 Dhiraj Tiwari Sr.TMR/MDU 4200 490-I/II Any  Type-IV or III  Qrs. 
Any  Type-II new  Qrs.  

13 06.3.26 15429803873 Himanshu Kumar Sr.TMR)G)/MDU 4200 490-G/II Any  Type-III or IV  Qrs. 

 
Traffic-Running (Initial) 

1 06.5.24 15429802888 Dev Datt TMR/MDU 2800 Initial 504-B/III, Any  Type-III  
Qrs. 

2 21.6.24 15429803324 Anil kumar khanna TMR(G)/MDU 2800 Initial 501-F, 453-B, 253-A 

3 11.7.24 15429803328 Priyam shrivastava TMR(G)/MDU 2800 Initial 504-B, 504-D, 503-E 

4 17.7.24 

4487869 

15429802883 Amit Kumar Yadav TMR/MDU 2800 Initial 267-KL, Any Type-III or 
New Type-III qrs. 



5 04.6.25 15429804224 Banoth Jagan TMR(G)/MDU 2800  Initial Any  Type-III  Qrs. 

6 03.7.25 15415040286 A.Muruga perumal Sr.TMR(G)MDU 4200 Initial Any  Type-III  or IV Qrs. 

7 20.11.25 15429802864 Himanshu choudhary Sr.TMR(G)MDU 4200 Initial Any  Type-III  or IV Qrs. 

8 10.12.25 15429802858 Asif Akhtar Sr.TMR(G)MDU 4200 Initial Any  Type-IV, Any Type-III 
New Qrs. 

9 10.12.25 154298003324 Anilkumar Khanna TMR/MDU 2800 Initial Any  Type-III or II new  
Qrs, 491-D/II 

10 06.3.26 15429802888 Dev Datt TMR/MDU 2800 Initial Any  Type-II new  Qrs 
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Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Traffic                                                                                                                             
departments at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV)  

Traffic-(Change)        
SL No Date of 

Regisn. 
PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present Qrs Registered Qrs 

1 19.10.20 15415040113 Santosh Kumar SS/SER 4200 464-B/III 549-H/III 

2 16.3.21 15429801396 Rajendra Kumar meena Section Controller/MDU 4600 251-A/II 550-H/III 

3 12.10.22 15415040113 Santosh Kumar SM/SER 4200 464-B/III 554-A 

4 15.5.23 15412040765 G.Parthasarathi kannan P.Man-A/MDU 1900 467-C/II 516-A, 516-B 

5 29.12.23 15415040113 Santosh Kumar SM/SER 4200 464-B/III Type—IV New Qrs  

6 02.02.24 15414040603 C.Mathan GA/TFC/MDU 1800 481-F 481-B/II 

7 08.02.24 15429801396 Rajendra Kumar meena Section Controller/MDU 4600 251-A/II Any New Type-III 
or IV Qrs. 

8 30.5.24 15415040113 Santosh Kumar SS/SER 4200 464-B/III Any Type-III new 
Qrs. 

9 25.11.24 15404576639 S.Tamilarasi CHOS, sr.DOM/O/MDU 4600 358-C/II 422-A/IV 

10 28.01.25 15412040087 K.Nagajothi P.Man-B/MDU 1800 264-KL 271-A, 251-I 
11 24.01.25 15429802517 Rajesh Thandar P.Man-A/MDU 1900 308-IJ/II 250-A, 250-F 

12 08.5.25 15412040493 C.Sankaragomathi Steno to 
Sr.DSO/O/MDU 

2400 253-G/II 253-A/II 

13 30.6.25 15415040266 B.Manickavalli SM/USLP 4200 250-A/II Any Type-III or IV 
Qrs. 



14 03.7.25 15404550031 M.Muniyandi Shunting Master-I/MDU 4200 308-AB/II 252-E, 248-B 

15 25.7.25 15429802517 Rajesh Thandar P.Man-A/MDU 1900 308-IJ/II 251-A/II 

16 22.8.25 15404550031 M.Muniyandi Shunting Master-I/MDU 4200 308-AB/II 485-A/III 

17 10.9.25 15412040130 P.Senthur pandi  OS/Safety/MDU 4200 481-D/II Any Type-III new 
Qrs. 

18 16.9.25 15404576639 S.Tamilarasi CHOS, Sr.DOM/O/MDU 4600 358-C/II Any Type-III or IV  
New Qrs. 

19 28.10.25 15412040130 P.Senthur pandi  OS/Safety/MDU 4200 481-D/II Any Type-IV Qrs. 

20 28.10.25 15412040493 C.Sankaragomathi Steno to 
Sr.DSO/O/MDU 

2400 253-G/II Any Type-II Qrs., 
261-EF/II 

21 05.3.26 15429803662 B.Packiaraj P.Man-B/MDU 1800 509-C/I 315-EF/II 
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Traffic-(Initial)  
 

1 02.01.20 12040620 M.Vinoth prasanth P.Man-A/MDU 1900 Initial 245-E/II 

2 20.01.20 12040620 M.Vinoth prasanth P.Man-A/MDU 1900 Initial 483-D/II 

3 29.9.23 15429802529 Amit kumar singh P.Man-B/ILA 1800 Initial 245-D/II 

4 04.6.24 15329802391 B.Seenivasan Chief Controller/MDU 4600 Initial Any Type-III new 
Qrs. 

5 19.6.24 15415040135 Chhote lal sharma SS/MDU 4600 Initial Any Type-III  or IV 
new  constructed 
Qrs. 

6 25.6.24 15414C00703 A.Meenakshi Sundaram TI/Inspection, 
Sr.DOM/O/MDU 

4600 Initial Any Type-III  or IV 
new  constructed 
Qrs. 

7 26.7.24 16414574871 D.Vinu SS/MDU 4600 Initial Any Type-IV  or III 
new  constructed 
Qrs. 

8 04.9.24 15429802589 R.Abinashkar 

 

P.Man-B/VDP 1800 Initial Qrs  No. Not 
mentioned. 

9 08.10.25 15429803353 Rahul kumar singh P.Man-B/safety Branch 1800 Initial Any Type-II Qrs. 



10 17.10.25 15415040663 Rajendra kumar meena SS/MDU 4600 Initial Any Type-IV, III or 
II Qrs. 

11 07.11.25 15429803353 Rahul kumar singh P.Man-B/safety Branch 1800 Initial 481-D/II 

12 17.11.25 15429802077 Sanjay meena Cabinman/MDU 2400 Initial 265-AB, 265-H/I 

13 27.11.25 15413040026 B.Primadevi P.Man-A/MDU 1900 Initial 247-D, Any Type-II 
Qrs. 

14 18.12.25 15429804199 M.Neha SM/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III new 
construction Qrs. 

15 07.01.26 15414040743 Mukesh kumar SM/TVN 4200 Initial Any Type-III or II  
Qrs. 

16 19.01.26 15429804222 Rajesh Dinkar Train Clerk /Optg/ 
Control Office/MDU 

1900 Initial Any Type-II or III  
Qrs, 467-D/II 

17 19.02.26 15429802150 Lavkush meena C.Man/MDU 2400 Initial 462-G, 365-D, Any 
Type-II Qrs. 

18 24.02.26 15429803069 Abhilash Kumar GA, Sr.DOM/O/MDU 1800 Initial 317-IJ, 315-EF 
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Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Commercial departments at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV)  

Commercial (Change) 
SL No Date of 

Regisn. 
PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present Qrs Registered Qrs 

1 19.01.24 15413040761 M.Guru prasanth TTI/SL-I/MDU 4200 513-B/III New construction 
Type-III Qrs. 

2 25.01.24 15419140452 Dalraj Meena CTI/MDU 4600 483-B/II New Type-IV or III 
Qrs. File is under 
process-551-B/III 

3 30.01.24 15415040146 Ravi Shankar prasad TTI/MDU 4200 271-K/II Any New  Type- III 
or IV Qrs. 

4 21.5.24 15429803666 Abhishek kumr Sr.CCTC/MDU 2800 315-KL 317-EF 

5 22.5.24 15414040522 M.Vanaraja OS, Comml.Br/MDU 4200 480-B/II Any Type-III  (or] IV 
New constructed  
Qrs. 

6 23.01.25 15429802578 S.Muthu Kumar Sr.CCTC/SQD/MDU 2800 148-A/II 
/VPT 

Any Type-III Qrs. 

7 10.6.25 15412040569 G.Roselin mary CCTS/SL-II/MDU 4200 261-OP/II 323-A, 247-E, 332-C 

8 30.6.25 15415040085 Lokesh kumar meena CTI/MDU 4800 463-C/III New Type-III or IV 
Qrs. 



9 13.8.25 15413040761 M.Guru prasanth TTI/SL-I/MDU 4200 513-B/III Any New Type-III 
Qrs. 

10 06.11.25 
E.Recpt 
No.6111319 

15429804028 C.K.Nithin Sr.CCTC/MDU 2800 372-A/III Any Type-III Qrs.  

11 06.11.25 
E.Recpt 
No.6111335 

15429804099 O.Rajil Rajendran Sr.CCTC/MDU 2800 372-B/III Any Type-III Qrs. 

12 17.11.25 15414040075 K.Akil Dy.CTI/HQ/MDU 4200 373-A/III Any Type-III Qrs. 

13 19.11.25 15414040522 M.Vanaraja OS, Comml.Br/MDU 4200 480-B/II 422-C/IV 

14 19.02.26 1545040086 Ram Lakhan Meena CTI/SL-II/MDU 4600 373-D/III Any Type-II, III, IV 
Qrs. 

Commercial(Initial) 
1 21.01.19 15414040795 S.Marimuthu OS/Comml.Br/MDU 4200 Initial 507-C/III 

2 21.02.19 15414040795 S.Marimuthu OS/Comml.Br/MDU 4200 Initial 513-G/III 

3 18.10.19 15410040097 S.Umanathan TTI/SL/MDU 4200 Initial 553-A/IV, 
554-A/IV 

4 25.3.25 15429804034 Dharavath Venkateshwarlu Sr.CCTC/MDU 2800 Initial Any Type-III  Qrs 

5 04.7.25 15412040067 S.Vijayalaksmi TTI/SL-I/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III  Qrs 

6 01.9.25 15429804112 Banshi Dhar meena CCTC/MDU 2000 Initial 247-E, 247-K 

7 23.9.25 15429803668 Nepal singh Sr.CCTC/SL-I/MDU 2800 Initial 247-E/II, 253-A/II 

8 26.02.26 15429804112 Banshi Dhar meena CCTC/MDU 2000 Initial Any Type-II Qrs 

9 04.3.26 15429803945 Udairaj Meena Sr.CCTC/MDU 2800 Initial 332-G, 244-L 
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Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Personnel department and Railway School at Madurai  (Type-I,II,III& IV) 

Personnel-(Change) 
SL 
No 

Date of 
Regisn. 

PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present Qrs Registered Qrs 

1 01.7.24 15413040287 K.Prabakaran Ch.S&WI/MDU 4800 507-D/III Any New Type-IV 
Qrs. 

2 01.8.24 15429800679 A.Deeparani OS/PB/MDU 4200 552-D/III Any newly built 
Type-III Qrs. 

3 24.01.25 15429800679 A.Deeparani OS/PB/MDU 4200 552-D/III 507-D/III 



4 09.02.26 15229805699 N.Ramkumar Jr.Clerk/PB/MDU 1900 249-H/II 507-D/II 

5 13.02.26 15429802805 Milu George Sr.Clerk/PB/MDU 2800 490-B/II Any Type-III Qrs. 

6 25.02.26 15411040143 P.Ananda Kumar GA, RHSS/MDU 1900 483-G 467-D/II,  332-H/II 

 
Personnel-(Initial) 

1 06.5.24 15215MS2140 K,Annamalai Sr.Clerk/PB/MDU 2800 Initial Any New Type-III  
Qrs. 

2 07.6.24 15707010013 X.Amala Jackuline Sr.Clerk/PB/MDU 2800 Initial Any New Type-III  
Qrs. 

3 19.6.24 15707010013 X.Amala Jackuline Sr.Clerk/PB/MDU 2800 Initial 552-B/III,  
507-D/III 

4 28.6.24 15314C00590 P.Nagarajan Ch.S&WI/MDU 4600 Initial Any Type-IV  new 
constructed Qrs. 

5 05.7.24 15404591690 D.M.Sabarinath ChOS/PB/MDU 4800 Initial Any Type-IV  new 
constructed Qrs. 

6 09.7.24 15414040329 V.Lakshmi narayanan ChOS/MDU  4600 Initial Any Type-IV  new 
constructed Qrs. 

7 21.01.25 15404592429 N.Ashok kumar ChOS/PB/MDU 4600 Initial Any Type-IV  new 
constructed Qrs. 

8 21.01.25 15404193529 V.Padma Janaki ChOS/PB/MDU 4600 Initial Any Type-IV  new 
constructed Qrs. 

9 20.3.25 15415040259 K.Ravi Kumar OS, DPO/O/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-IV  new  
Qrs. 

10 04.7.25 15400509644 D.Prabhu OS/PB/MDU 4200 Initial New Type-III Qrs. 
11 04.9.25 15715080141 S.Kalaiselvan OS/PB/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III Qrs. 
12 12.12.25 15429800743 C.Sivalinga kumar OS/PB/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III Qrs. 

 

 
 
 

-6- 
Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Electrical Operation-LRS at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV)  

 
Electrical Operation (Sr.DEE/OP)-LRS (Change) 

SL 
No 

Date of 
Regisn. 

PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present 
Qrs 

Registered Qrs 

1 06.7.20 15415040736 Mahendra Kumar LP[G)/MDU  4200 455-C 554-A/IV 

2 06.3.23 15416040030 Lokesh Kumar meena LP[G]/MDU 4200 371-A/III 507-G/II 



3 03.5.24 15313C00789 A.Sivaraj Sr.ALP/MDU 2400 505-D/III New Type-III Qrs. 

4 08.7.24 15429800306 C.Deepalakshmi Sr.ALP/MDU 2400 505-B/III Any Type-III New 
Qrs. 

5 26.9.24 15415040736 Mahendra Kumar LP[Mail)/MDU  4200 455-C/III Any Type-III or IV  
New Qrs. 

6 17.10.24 15429802631 Megh Ram Meena ALP/MDU 1900 253-L/II 254-F, 323-B 

7 28.01.25 15414040357 V.Solai Sr.Clerk, 
Sr.DEE/OP/O/MDU 

2800 321-K/II 245-C, 252-D, 508-
G/III 

8 25.3.25 15429802628 Anil kumar meena Sr.ALP/MDU 2400 253-I/II 501-B/III 

9 16.7.25 153C15C01060 M.Ashok Sr.ALP/MDU 2400 248-I/II Any Type-III New 
Qrs. 
 

10 17.7.25 15264050307 K.Ravisankar LP/MDU 4200 453-A/II 469-A/III or Any 
Type-IV Qrs. 

11 29.9.25 15315C00939 E.Velmurugan Sr.ALP/MDU 2400 461-E/II 501-D/III, Any 
Type-III New Qrs. 
 

12 10.11.25 15229801011 Krishna kant Sr.ALP/MDU 2400 371-D/II Any Type-III Qrs. 
 

13 15.12.25 15429803010 Shivam shivhare ALP/MDU 1900 334-C/I 334-Kl, Any Type-
II, 217-EF/II 

14 27.01.26 15416040034 R.R.Reju LP(G)/MDU 4200 508-A/III 561/IV, 555-C/IV, 
Any Type-IV Qrs. 
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Electrical Operation (Sr.DEE/OP) -LRS (Initial) 

1 03.01.24 15229805916 P.Mareeswaran Sr.ALP/MDU 2400 Initial Any Type-III  New 
Qrs. 



2 24.5.24 15429802632 Divya.N.Kurup ALP/MDU 1900 Initial 505-C, 507-D,  
456-D 

3 28.4.25 15229804846 M.Suresh Sr.ALP/MDU 2400 Initial 508-A/III, 501-
A/III, 502-B/III 

4 23.6.25 5429803031 U.Sasikumar ALP/MDU 1900 Initial 481-E/II 

5 30.6.25 15429803129 K.Jenister Thangapandi ALP/MDU 1900 Initial 437-B/I 

6 10.7.25 15429801659 Rajesh kumar meena ALP/MDU 1900 Initial Any Type-II Qrs. 

7 10.7.25 1542983473 Jaynarayan meena ALP/MDU 1900 Initial Any Type-II  Qrs. 

8 16.7.25 15315C01059 S.Karthik Sr.ALP/MDU 2400 Initial Any Type-III  New 
Qrs. 

9 04.8.25 15429803490 M.Muthuraj ALP/MDU 1900 Initial 483-F 

10 21.8.25 15429803878 T.Urkavalan ALP/MDU 1900 Initial 332-E/II 

11 29.9.25 15429802987 R.Ramesh ALP/MDU 1900 Initial 336-CD/II 

12 06.10.25 15429803490 M.Muthuraj ALP/MDU 1900 Initial 439-A/I 

13 10.10.25 15313C00895 J.Suresh kumar  LP/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III  or IV 
Qrs. 

14 21.10.25 15429803009 Rajeev kumar ALP/MDU 1900 Initial Any Type-II Qrs. 
 

15 10.11.25 15429803129 K.Jenister Thangapandi ALP/MDU 1900 Initial Any Type-II Qrs. 
 

16 10.11.25 15429801681 B.Selvachandran ALP/MDU 1900 Initial Any Type-II Qrs. 
 

17 25.11.25 15429803645 Suresh kumar meena ALP/MDU 1900 Initial 265-H/I, Any 
Type-II Qrs. 
 

18 16.12.25 15429802987 R.Ramesh ALP/MDU 1900 Initial Any Type-II Qrs. 
 

19 19.12.25 15429803878 T.Urkavalan ALP/MDU 1900 Initial Any Type-II Qrs. 
 

20 27.12.25 15412C00019 K.Manikandan LP(G)/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III  or IV 
Qrs. 

21 22.01.26 15416040022 M.Vishnu LP(G)/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III  or IV 
Qrs. 

22 03.02.26 15661507325 E.Selvakkani Sr.ALP/MDU 2400 Initial Any Type-III new 
Qrs. 



23 12.02.26 15413C00795 C.Manoharan LP(G)/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-IV  or III 
Qrs. 

24 23.02.26 15429803179 M.Divahar ALP/MDU 1900 Initial Any Type-II new 
Qrs. Any Type-II 
Qrs. 

25 02.3.36 15429803490 M.Muthuraj ALP/MDU 1900 Initial Any Type-II Qrs. 

26 05.3.26 15229806732 B.Suriyanarayanan Sr.ALP/MDU 2400 Initial Any Type-III  or II 
Qrs. 
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Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Mechanical department at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV) 

 
Mechanical-(Change) 

SL 
No 

Date of 
Regisn. 

PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present 
Qrs 

Registered Qrs 

1 26.8.20 15461207196 P.Nagarajan Tech-III, 
SSE/C&W/O/MDU 

1900 378-C/II 249-I/II 

2 27.9.22 15415040304 S.Venkatesh Tech-III, 
SSE/C&W/O/MDU 

1900 378-G/II 378-E/II 

3 01.12.22 15429801977 Muneem Meena Mech.Asst 
SSE/C&W/O/MDU 

1800 253-J/II 378-E/II 

4 24.01.23 15413040666 T.Iyyappan Tech-I, SSE/C&W/O/MDU 2800 269-D/II 269-H/II 
 

5 20.7.23 15412040522 R.Saravanan Tech-I, SSE/C&W/O/MDU 2800 249-C/II 512-A/III,  
512-C/III 

6 24.7.23 15429803232 Rakesh Raushan Mech.Asst, 
SSE/C&W/O/MDU 

1800 270-J/II. 549-G/III 
Not eligible. 

7 08.9.23 15414040012 S.Nagarajan Jr.Clerk, SSE/C&W/O/MDU 1900 245-E/II 466/III 
8 11.9.23 15429803270 Ansar Husain Mech.Asst/C&W/MDU 1800 315-MN/II 251-K/II 
9 08.11.23 15406040006 R.Nainar Sr.Tech/C&W/MDU 4200 250-L/II Any Type-IV Qtrs. 

10 28.02.24 15407040094 D.Balamurugan Sr.Tech/C&W/MDU 4200 270-C/II New construction 
Type-III or IV Qrs. 

11 22.3.24 15414040012 S.Nagarajan Jr.Clerk, 
SSE/C&W/O/MDU 

1900 245-E/II New Type-II Qrs. 
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Mechanical-(Change) 
12 26.4.24 15410040076 A.Gobi Mech.Asst, 

SSE/C&W/O/MDU 
1800 253-H 253-A 

14 27.5.24 15413040666 T.Iyyappan Tech-I, SSE/C&W/O/MDU 2800 269-D/II 269-J 
15 18.6.24 15404556339 M.Vijayadurai Sr.Tech/C&W/MDU 4200 512-B/II Type-IV New Qrs. 
17 12.8.24 

27.01.25 
15429801951 Satyajit Biswas Tech-III/C&W/O/MDU 1900 271-H/II 271-G/II 

18 30.9.24 15429803304 Mukesh Rana Mech.Asst, 
SSE/C&W/O/MDU 

1800 438-D/I 269-G, 269-F, 270-D 

20 19.02.25 15429802490 B.Madhushri SSE/C&W/MDU 4600 548-H/III Type-IV New Qrs 
21 25.3.25 15414040153 M.Paranivasan OS, RCD/MNM 4200 503-F/III 502-B/III 
22 27.5.25 15412040076 P.Thangavelsamy Tech/DSL/MDU 2400 462-E/II 461-B, 480-B 
23 06.6.25 15429803255 Ritesh Kumar Mech.Asst, 

SSE/C&W/O/MDU 
1800 490-L/II 462-A/III 

24 13.6.25 15412040076 P.Thangavelsamy Tech/DSL/MDU 2400 462-E/II 461-C 
25 13.6.25 15429803255 Ritesh Kumar Mech.Asst, 

SSE/C&W/O/MDU 
1800 490-L/II 461-B/II 

27 25.8.25 15429803206 Uday prakash pandey Asst/C&W/MDU 1800 389-C/II 254-G, 308-EF 
28 08.10.25 15429802802 M.Sumathi Mech.Asst, 

SSE/C&W/O/MDU 
1800 483-H/II 389-D/II 

29 17.10.25 15429803206 Uday prakash pandey Asst/C&W/MDU 1800 389-C/II 462-G/II 
30 05.12.25 15661205461 M.Vellaichamy Tech-III/C&W/MDU 1900 269-K/II 269-F, 269-B, 323-B 
31 10.12.25 15429803217 Prince kumar Mech.Asst/C&W/MDU 1800 390-

GH/II 
269-B, 269-G, 269-F 

32 10.12.25 15429803212 Saurabh kumar yadav Mech.Asst/C&W/MDU 1800 260-GH/II 269-B/II 
33 20.01.26 15415040304 S.Venkatesh Tech-III, 

SSE/C&W/O/MDU 
1900 378-G/II Any Type-III or II 

Qrs. 
34 12.02.26 15429803230 Santu Bakshi Mech.Asst, 

SSE/C&W/O/MDU 
1800 261-KL/II 261-IJ, 245-E 

35 12.02.26 51300825926 P.Assaithambi Sr.Tech/C&W/MDU 4200 265-H Any Type-III  Qrs. 
36 05.3.26 15429802802 M.Sumathi Mech.Asst, 

SSE/C&W/O/MDU 
1800 483-H/II 245-E/II, 525-AB 

37 09.3.26 15429803253 Partha sikder Asst/C&W/MDU 1800 258-O/I 271-G/II` 
38 13.3.26 15429803255 Ritesh Kumar Mech.Asst, 

SSE/C&W/O/MDU 
1800 490-L/II 490-K/II 
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Mechanical-(Initial) 
1 20.01.20  Raghul kumar Jr.Clerk/Mech.Br 1900 Initial 322-E/II 
2 10.3.20 14040338 R.Selvam @ Pandi Tech-III/C&W/O/MDU 1900 Initial 245-B/II 
3 17.9.20 15414040339 K.Alagusundararaj Carpenter-Gr-III, 

SSE/C&W/O/MDU 
1900 Initial 216-GH/II 

4 05.6.23 15405040078 K.Muthulakshmi Sr.Tech, SSE/C&W/O/MDU 4200 Initial 463-C/III 
5 06.5.24 15429804046 Deepak kumar sharma Mech.Asst/C&W/MDU 1800 Initial 252-F, 252-K, 261-KL 
6 03.6.24 15414040387 S.Maheswaran Tech-I/Painter/C&W/MDU 2800 Initial 269-D, 269-J 
7 27.6.24 15429803214 G.Pandi Mech.Asst/C&W/MDU 1800 Initial 317-EF, 269-I, 269-I 
8 16.12.24 15429803266 Vikasu kumar Asst/C&W/MDU 1800 Initial 453-D, 453-B 
9 28.01.25 15429803274 J.Lawrance Mech.Asst/C&W/MDU 1800 Initial Any New Qrs. 

10 17.3.25 15413040553 G.Mariappan Jr.clerk/C&W/MDU 1900 Initial 250-J, 249-B, 249-G 
11 02.5.25 15414040691 R.Jerald Andrews Tech-I/C&W/MDU 2800 Initial 548-E/III, 548-G/III, 

Any Type-III Qrs 
12 24.6.25 15405040078 K.Muthulakshmi Sr.Tech, SSE/C&W/O/MDU 4200 Initial 548-G,  Any Type-III 

Qrs 
13 03.7.25 15329800141 R.Murugan Tech-II/C&W/MDU 2400 Initial 370-EF/II 
14 09.7.25 15429803544 Abhaya kumar Nahak Mech.Asst, 

SSE/C&W/O/MDU 
1800 Initial 491-C, 453-B, 451-C 

15 16.7.25 15429802597 P.Vijayalakshmi Tech-III/C&W/O/MDU 1900 Initial 214-IJ 
16 13.8.25 15840072059 S.Paulpandi Jr.Clerk, Sr.DME/O/MDU 1900 Initial 252-F/II 
17 22.8.25 15403927842 R.Ganeshan Sr.Tech/C&W/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III Qrs 
18 13.10.25 15415040271 S.P.Pricilla OS, Sr.DME/O/MDU 4200 Initial 513-H/III, 513-G/III, 

Any Type-III Qrs. 
19 15.10.25 51200018982 M.Vivek Tech-III/C&W/O/MDU 1900 Initial 484-F/II, Any new 

Qrs. 
20 04.11.25 15429804341 M.Annapoornam Mech.Asst, 

SSE/C&W/O/MDU 
1800 Initial Any Type-II Qrs 

21 17.11.25 15229810506 M.Vijay kishor Mech.Asst, 
SSE/C&W/O/MDU 

1800 Initial Any Type-II Qrs 

22 06.02.26 51200018982 M.Vivek Tech-III/C&W/O/MDU 1900 Initial Any Type-II Qrs 
23 04.3.26 15407040096 S.Kubendran Sr.Tech/C&W/MDU 4200 Initial Allotted-452-A/I 
24 25.02.26 15429803190 Pradeep kumar Mech.Asst, 1800 Initial 261-KL, 438-C, Any 



SSE/C&W/O/MDU Type-II Qrs. 
25 09.3.26 15429803244 Bachchu kumar Pandit Mech.Asst, 

SSE/C&W/O/MDU 
1800 Initial 481-A, 491-A, Any 

Type-II Qrs. 
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Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Engineering department at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV) 

 
Engineering-(Change) 

SL 
No 

Date of 
Regisn. 

PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present 
Qrs 

Registered Qrs 

1 23.3.18 03229310 N.Chenna Krishnan Sr.Tech/Plumber/W/MDU 4200 507-E 554-B/IV,553-
A/IV,555-C/IV 

2 11.6.21 29801328 Pradhanlal meena JE, SSE/TMC/O/MDU 4200 248-J/II 248-I/II 

3 16.3.22 29800960 Vidyarathinand kumar Tech-III, 
SSE/TMC/O/MDU 

1900 324-
D/II 

247-D/II 

4 22.6.22 15229804569 Amar Kumar Helper/TMC/MDU 1800 461-G/II 501-D/III 
5 06.3.23 15412040753 S.K.Prakash Khalasi, 

SSE/Bridges/O/MDU 
1800 332-B/II 457-A 

6 09.6.23 15414040718 M.Karuppiah TM-IV/TDN, SSE/PW/VPT 1800 315-
OP/II 

317-GH/II 

7 08.9.23 15416040058 Vinay kumar chauresia OS, DRM/W/O/MDU 4200 551-C/III 554-B or Any Type-
IV Qrs. 

8 11.9.23 15429801456 Rahul kumar OS, DRM/W/O/MDU 4200 464-C/III  Any Type-IV Qrs. 
9 12.9.23 15450805538 T.Mahamu TM-III 

/SSE/PW/MG/O/MDU 
1900 265-I 247-G 

10 10.10.23 15412040092 A.Venis Jenova JE/Works, DRM/W/O/MDU 4200 271-B/II Any Type- IV New 
Qrs 

11 06.11.23 15212 MAS 708 Sujay kumar suman Tech-I, SSE/TMC/O/MDU 2800 480-E/II Any Type-III Qrs  
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Engineering-(Change) 

12 09.02.24 15429800674 R.Shantha seelan TM-IV/MES 1800 246-G/II New Type-II Qrs. 
13 04.3.24 15313C00471 D.Karruppasamy TM-III, SSE/PW/BG/O/MDU 1900 335-IJ/II 247-A 
14 04.3.24 15204080377 Deepak Ray Tech-II/TMC/MDU 2400 358-D 247-D 
15 06.3.24 15308040022 M.Muniappan Painter-Gr-I, SSE/BRI/O/MDU 2800 335-

CD/II 
247-A, 254-D 

16 21.5.24 15429810273 Suman kumari Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 267-OP 247-B, 251-F 
17 31.5.24 15406040039 R.Samynathan TM-I/PW/MG/O/MDU 2800 247-K/II 247-E/II 
18 10.6.24 15229804547 Shyam Krishnan Gupta Helper/TMC/MDU 1800 438-E/I 453-D, 332-G 
19 26.6.24 15313C00471 D.Karruppasamy TM-III, SSE/PW/BG/O/MDU 1900 335-IJ/II 247-G 
20 03.7.24 4256452922 S.John Amirtharaj SSE/PWay/Instructor/MDDTI/MDU 4600 454-B Any Type-IV Qrs. 
21 18.7.24 15661405607 P.Anbarasan CHOS, DRM/W/O/MDU 4600 510-B 

/III 
Type-IV new 
constructed Qrs 
(Rail marvel))  

22 23.7.24 15429803033 Ravi kumar OS,ADEN/Building/O/MDU 4200 490-K/II Any Type- III Qtrs. 
23 05.8.24 15229801200 Sugreev sharma Tech-III/TMC/MDU 1900 265-

KL/II 
245-F, 332-G 

24 03.9.24 152TM201601 Dilip kumar Dey Tech-I/TMC/MDU 2800 484-D/II 485-A/III, Any 
Type-III Qrs 

25 18.9.24 15412040257 M.Sudha TM-III/Pway/BG/O/MDU 1900 249-E/II 250-C/II 
26 30.9.24 152TM201601 Dilip kumar Dey Tech-I/TMC/MDU 2800 484-D/II 464-D/III 

27 03.12.24 15414040632 M.Shameen Banu TM-IV/SDN, P.way/BG/O/MDU 1800 440-
GH/II 

517-G, Any New 
Qrs. 

28 03.12.24 15413040798 S.Palpandi Watchman, DRM/G/O/MDU 1800 247-D/II 248-B/II 

29 11.12.24 15229806384 C.Rajkumar Tech-III/TMC/MDU 1900 358-B/II 358-C/II 

30 19.12.24 15313C00471 D.Karruppasamy TM-III, SSE/PW/BG/O/MDU 1900 335-IJ/II 271-A/II 
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31 20.01.25 15429810273 Suman kumari Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 267-OP 253-D/II 
32 22.01.25 15429803033 Ravi kumar Sr.Clerk.ADEN/Building/O/MDU 2800 490-K/II 247-J, Any Type- III 

Qtrs. 
33 03.02.25 15229809741 R.Diwakar Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 265-

MN/II 
412-D/II 

34 06.02.24 15661405590 J.Saravana Perumal CHOS/Gati sakti/MDU 4600 249-K/Ii Any Type- III or IV 
Qtrs. 

35 25.02.25 154061566301 C.Subbaraj OS,/GS/O/Dy.CE/MDU 4200 512-A/III Any Type-III or 552-
D/III, 551-C/III 

36 01.4.25 15212MAS141 Pradeep kumar Ray Tech-I/TMC/MDU 2800 491-A Any Type- III Qtrs. 
37 26.3.25 15661405607 P.Anbarasan CHOS, DRM/W/O/MDU 4600 510-B 

/III 
330-A to D 

38 21.3.25 15212MAS772 Naresh  kumar meena SSE/TM/MDU 4600 454-D/III Any Type-III or IV  
New Qrs. 

39 03.3.25 15229801237 Bittu Tech-I/TM/MDU 2800 461-F 455-D 
40 02.4.25 15264080374 Niraj Kumar Tech-I/TMC/MDU 2800 491-B/II 456-C/III or Any 

Type-III Qrs. 
41 26.5.25 15229806369 Ajay Kumar Tech-III/TMC/MDU 1900 412-D/II 247-L/II, 253-F, 

371-C 
42 17.6.25 15229811134 T.Dinesh Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 358-F/II 461-C, 462-D 

43 13.8.25 39215AB0561 Neeraj kumar Tech-III/TMC/MDU 1900 467-A/II 332-E, 332-F 
44 14.8.25 15413040434 K.Murugavalli TM-III /SSE/PW/MG/O/MDU 1900 338-AB 

/II 
390-AB, 481-E 

45 30.9.25 15215MS1642 Sanatan Tudu Tech-II/TMC/MDU 2400 389-A/II 389-D/II, 365-D/II 

46 17.10.25 29804528 Jay kishor Ray Tech-III/TMC/MDU 1900 412-B/II 252-J, 332-H 

47 30.10.25 15229809626 Shyam Jee kumar Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 438-A/I 253-A, 412-B, Any 
Type-II Qrs. 

48 10.11.25 15414040593 A.Tamilselvi TM-IV/PW/BG/O/MDU 1800 483-F/II 483-A, 250-A 

49 10.11.25 15412040257 M.Sudha TM-III/PW/BG/O/MDU 1900 249-E/II 254-D/II 

50 14.11.25 15415040194 P.Balachadran TM-II/MG/O/MD 2400 317-
KL/II 

247-G, Any Type-II 
Qrs. 

51 19.11.25 15413040266 C.Kattu Raja TM-IV, SSE/PW/ADPT 1800 266-
CD/II 

Any Type-II Qrs. 

52 12.12.25 15229806470 Prabhakar kumar Tech-III/TMC/MDU 1900 338-
OP/II 

338-IJ/II 

53 16.12.25 15429802571 R.Muthuvinayagam Jr.clerk cum Typist/PW/BG/O/MDU 1900 334-D/I 269-B, 271-E, Any 
Type-II new Qrs. 

54 16.12.25 15229810301 Indrajeet kumar Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 438-B/I 333-A, 334-KL 

55 22.12.25 39215AB0561 Neeraj kumar Tech-III/TMC/MDU 1900 467-A/II 333/G 
56 02.01.26 15413040434 K.Murugavalli TM-III /SSE/PW/MG/O/MDU 1900 338-AB 

/II 
254-/II 

57 07.01.26 15412040588 G.Packiaraj Khalasi, SSE/Bridges/O/MDU 1800 332-C/II 358-F, 358-A, 358-E 



58 02.02.26 15413040602 M.Sathish Kumar Bricks Leyar –II/VPT 2400 448-F/II 483-E, 483-A 
59 06.02.26 15429802472 J.Fredrick Samuel Sr.Clerk.W.branch/MDU 2800 480-A/II Any Type-III Qrs. 
60 13.02.26 15413040994 S.Jagadeeshwari TM-II/PW/BG/O/MDU 2400 308-GH 261-EF 
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Engineering-(Initial) 
1 06.10.21 15414040639 K.Nithya 

  
TM-IV/SDN, SSE/PW/BG/O/MDU 1800 Initial 269-G/II 

2 18.10.21 15650405883 M.Anand Amirtharaj TM-IV/SDN, SSE/PW/BG/O/MDU 1800 Initial 250-I/II, 245-C/II 

3 18.11.21 15MS2272 Jaychand Kumar Tech-III,SSE/TMC/O/MDU 1900 Initial 249-J/II, 461-B/II 

4 25.10.22 15229807570 Srawan Kumar Tech-III, SSE/TMC/O/MDU 1900 Initial 480-C/II, 378-
K/II, 378-F/II 

5 16.11.22 15229807345 Rakesh Tech-III, SSE/TMC/O/MDU 1900 Initial 509-F/I 
6 22.11.22 15229807473 Vinay Parihar Tech-III/TMM, SSE/TMC/O/MDU 1900 Initial 378-L, 378-K 
7 17.4.23 15429800971 Bifila Yoosef Genl.Asst.DRM/W/o/MDU 1900 Initial 462-B/II 

 
8 20.6.23 15429803101 P.Vinothini TM-IV/PW/MG/O/MDU 1800 Initial 483-H/II 
9 18.8.23  Navas Giri TM-IV/PW/MG/O/MDU 1800 Initial Qtrs No. not 

mentioned. 
10 04.9.23 15406040039 R.Saminathan TM-I/PW/MG/O/MDU 2800 Initial 251-C, 248-F 

11 20.9.23 15413040245 K.Karthikeyan Tech-I, SSE/BRI/O/MDU 2800 Initial Qtrs not 
mentioned. 

12 02.11.23 15314C00317 S.Kumar JE, AXEN/O/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III New 
Qrs. 

13 23.02.24 15529801565 Sachin Kumrawat JE/Bridges/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III Qrs. 

14 22.3.24 08011904 P.Krishnan Steno-I, DRM/W/O/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-IV Qrs. 

15 22.4.24 15229804539 Subodh kumar Tech-III/TMC/MDU 1900 Initial 390-GH/II, 250-
B/II, 249-D/II 
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Engineering-(Initial) 
16 30.5.24 15229807099 F.X.Annie monica JE/TMC/MDU 4200 Initial Type-III new Qrs, Any 

Type-III or IV Qrs. 
17 06.6.24 15229807295 J.Kalvi kumar JE/TMC/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III Qrs. 

18 18.6.24 15412040453 A.Balamurugan TM-I/PW/BG/O/MDU 2800 Initial 491-C 

19 19.6.24 15404748621 N.Kutra eswari OS, DRM/W/O/MDU 4600 Initial Any Type-IV Qrs. 

20 24.6.24 15412040453 A.Balamurugan TM-I/PW/BG/O/MDU 2800 Initial Any Type-III Qrs. 

21 25.6.24 15229807556 Nripin Thampan JE/TMC/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III Qrs. 

22 26 .6.24 15229804532 Umesh kumar Tech-III/TMC/MDU 1900 Initial 252-K, 252-L, 269-I 

23 28.6.24 15229810270 Ajeet kumar Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 Initial 252-L, 269-I, 270-J 

24 22.10.24 15315C01020 C.Manikandan JE/TMC/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III New Qrs. 

25 04.12.24 15229808144 P.K.Sarath JE/TMC/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III Qrs. 

26 09.12.24 15229804967 V.Dhanasekar TM-IV/KYR, 
PW/MG/O/MDU 

1800 Initial 308-CD/II 

27 07.01.25 15329803710 S.Mekala SSE/D&D/MDU 4600 Initial Any Type-IV or III Qrs. 

28 30.01.25 15414040244 S.Baskar OS, DRM/W/O/MDU 4200 initial 510-E/IV, Any Type-IV 
Qrs. 

29 14.02.25 15412040093 K.Niraimathy GA, Sr.DEN/Co-ordn/MDU 1900 Initial 249-G/II 

30 21.02.25 15412040093 K.Niraimathy GA, Sr.DEN/Co-ordn/MDU 1900 Initial 266-AB/II 

31 26.02.25 15429801118 S.R.Cyrus SSE/D&D/W/MDU 4600 Initial Any Type-IV  Qrs. 

32 20.3.25 15229807228 K.Karthick Raja JE/TM/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III Qrs. 
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33 14.3.25 15413040838 S.Malaippandi JW/PW/MG/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-IV New Qrs. 

34 02.4.25 15229809482 B.Saravana kumar Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 Initial 491-A/II 

35 07.4.25 15229807146 Neyigapu Pruthvi Raj JE/TMC/MDU 4200 Initial New Type-III or Any 
Type-IV Qrs.  

36 08.4.25 15229809564 Suraj singh Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 Initial 491-C, 461-C, 371-B 

37 02.5.25  Vivek SSE/P.way/BG/MDU 4600 Initial 562-A-D/IV 

38 14.5.25 15629804432 P.Stephen Arockiam TM-IV/PW/MG/MDU 1800 Initial 467-D/II 

39 20.6.25 15412040726 S.Charles Asst/Works/MDU 800 Initial 246-D, 246-F, 246-G 

40 23.6.25 15229806467 Jafar Ali Tech-III/TMC/MDU 1900 Initial 323-A, 350-B 

41 27.6.25 15229809721 Vijay singh Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 Initial 461-C, 461-B, 453-B 

42 02.7.25 15229809748 S.Pravin Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 Initial 461-B/II 

43 03.7.25 15229809482 B.Saravana kumar Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 Initial 323-D/II 

44 09.7.25 15429801722 M.Saravanan TM-IV/PW/MG/MDU 1800 Initial 247-G 

45 11.7.25 15629804432 P.Stephen Arockiam TM-IV/PW/MG/MDU 1800 Initial 358-A, 453-B 

47 18.8.25 15229804562 Sanjay Rajak Tech-III/TMC/MDU 1900 Initial 332-F/II 

48 28.8.25 15229809482 B.Saravana kumar Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 Initial 245-F/II 

49 02.9.25 15229811110 Solomon Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 Initial 247-E, Any Type-II Qrs.  

50 03.9.25 15429803954 Lokesh Srivastava JE/TRD/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III or IV Qrs. 

51 12.9.25 15429802724 T.Sivapriya JE/P.Way/SW/MG/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-II Qrs. 

52 15.9.25 15229811110 Solomon Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 Initial 378-F 

53 22.9.25 15412040093 K.Niraimathy GA, Sr.DEN/Co-ordn/MDU 1900 Initial 525-G/II 

54 22.9.25 15229804967 V.Dhanasekar TM-IV/KYR, PW/MG/O/MDU 1800 Initial 335-MN 

55 03.10.25 15429803029 E.Sharon Billgates TM-IV, SSE/PW/MG/O/MDU 1800 Initial Any Type-II Qrs 

56 09.10.25 15429800971 Bifila yoosef GA, DRM/W/O/MDU 1800 Initial 261-EF/II 
57 07.11.25 15429802697 P.Sathish kumar JE/P.way/MG/MDU 4200 Initial Type-III Qrs 
58 28.11.25 15229811104 S.R.Venkatesh babu Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 Initial 265-CD/II 

59 04.12.25 15429802442 K.Poomalai SSE, DRM/W/O/MDU 4600 Initial 551-B/III, Any Type-IV 
or III Qrs. 

60 11.12.25 15264003973 Sanjay Ramdas irapate SSE/TM/MDU 4600 Initial 308-GH, 308-CD, Any 
Type-III  Qrs 



61 15.12.25 15229809495 W.Adil Joe Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 Initial 334-KL/II 

62 19.12.25 15229810790 Pavan kumar meena Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 Initial 462-A, 247-G, , Any Type-
II Qrs. 

63 22.12.25 15229809495 W.Adil Joe Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 Initial 317-IJ, 334-KL 

64 12.01.26 15229806485 Anand kumar Tech-III/TMC/MDU 1900 Initial 467-D, 323-B, 332-H 

65 19.01.26 15229806487 Diljeet Kumar Tech-III/TMC/MDU 1900 Initial 412-B, 249-G, 250-G 

66 29.01.26 15229806489 Usman Ali Tech-III/TMC/MDU 1900 Initial 248-H, 412-B, Any Type-
II New Qrs. 

67 06.02.26 15429800945 N.P.Shanmuga Guhan BT Checker/PW/BG/O/MDU 1900 Initial Any Type-II Qrs. 

68 12.02.26 15229810790 Pavan kumar meena Asst/TMC/MDU 1800 Initial 308-EF, 308-AB, 265-CD 

69 27.02.26 15412040709 C.Mahalingam Helper/STM/PW/MG/O/MDU 1800 Initial 248-F/II 

70 27.02.26 15229807218 P.Ganesh Kumar JE/TMC/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III Qrs 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                 

 

-17- 

Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Signal and Telecommunication department at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV)  
Signal and Telecommunication -(Change) 

SL 
No 

Date of 
Regisn. 

PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present 
Qrs 

Registered Qrs 

1 12.9.22 04539576 P.Pandiaraj Lascar, Sr.DSTE/O/MDU 2000 370-EF/II 370-AB/II 
 

2 21.5.24 15404583670 M.Arivarasan Sr.Tech/Sig/N/MDU 4200 251-I/II New constructions 
Type-III Qrs. 

3 19.6.24 15404583980 A.Thomas Leo Sr.Tech/Sig/S/MDU 4200 513-C/III Any Type-III New 
construction Qrs. 

4 28.6.24 1540704016 S.Sharma Hawaz Je/Tele/WL/MDU 4200 548-B/III Any Type-III New 
construction Qrs. 

5 26.3.25 15414040119 S.Gajendran Tech-II/Signal/South/MDU 2400 462-C/II Any Type -III or 
New Qrs. 

6 06.3.25 15404584193 K.Saraswathi Sr.Tech/Sig/MDU 4200 259-OP Any Type-III or IV 
New Qrs. 

7 02.4.25 15404584193 K.Saraswathi Sr.Tech/Sig/MDU 4200 259-OP Any Type-III Qrs. 
8 12.6.25 04539576 P.Pandiaraj Laskar/S&T/MDU 1800 370-EF/II 370-GH/II 
9 13.8.25 1541404040704 E.Elizabeth margaret Sr.Clerk/S&T/MDU 2800  Any Type-III New 

construction Qrs 



10 13.8.25 1541404040704 E.Elizabeth margaret Sr.Clerk/S&T/MDU 2800  Any Type-III New 
Qrs 

 
Signal and Telecommunication -(Initial) 

1 19.9.23 15413040803 R.Viknesh Tech-II/Sig/South/MDU 2400 Initial 378-E/II 

2 15.4.25 
18.6.25 

15405040019 
9994942941 

M.Sakkarai chamy SSE/Tele/OFC/MDU 4600 Initial Type-IV New Qrs 
or Any Type-IV 
Qrs. 

3 06.5.25 15404C00343 M.Durai singh SSE/Tele/PRS/MDU 4600 Initial Type-IV or III Qrs 
4 14.7.25 15405040019 

9994942941 
M.Sakkarai chamy SSE/Tele/OFC/MDU 4600 Initial Any Type-III  Qrs. 

5 19.8.25 15429803091 G.J.Veena sai Jr.Clerk/S&T/MDU 1900 Initial 378-K/II 

6 22.9.25 15429802625 C.Guruprasath JE/Sig/south/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III  or IV 
Qrs. 
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Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Electrical department at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV) 

Electrical –(Change) 
SL No Date of 

Regisn. 
PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present Qrs Registered Qrs 

1 21.3.22 15404576913 M.Subramani Tech-I, SSE/E/AC/MDU 2800 504-D/III 504-B/III 
2 24.8.22 15412040629 V.Suresh Pandian Tech-III, SSE/E/P/MDU 1900 249-J/II 250-B/II 
3 11.4.23 15429802428 Abhishek suman Tech-III, SSE/E/TL/O/MDU 1900 439-D/I 378-L 
4 18.3.24 15429802428 Abhishek suman Tech-III, SSE/E/TL/O/MDU 1900 439-D/I New quarters- 

Type-III(Not eligible) or II 
Qrs 



5 01.4.25 15429804265 Rinku kumar Tech-III, JE/E/P/O/MDU 1900 308-MN/II 373-B/III, 502-F/II 
6 27.02.25 15404576913 M.Subramani Sr.Tech/E/AC/MDU 4200 504-D/III Any Type-III New Qrs or 

555-C 
7 03.7.25 15414040481 C.Dhanapaul OS/Elect/MDU  working under 

OS/TRD/MDU 
4200 524-H/II Any Type-III Qrs 

8 15.10.25 15414040481 C.Dhanapaul OS/Elect/MDU  working under 
OS/TRD/MDU 

4200 524-H/II Any Type-IV  

Electrical-(Initial) 
1 11.6.21 15413040998 R.Usha Helper/E/P/O/MDU 1800 Initial 378-L/II 

2 21.3.24 09040142 B.Sheik Abdulla Tech-I, SSE/E/AC/MDU 2800 Initial 456-A 

3 26.8.24 15404576913 M.Subramani Sr.Tech/AC/MDU 4200 Initial 504-B/III 

4 07.01.25 15429802803 G.Jothi Jr.Clerk/Elect/MDU working under 
Jr.Clerk/TRD/MDU 

1900 initial 524-G, 524-F 

5 09.01.25 15405040081 G.Jeyakumar Jr.Clerk/Elect/MDU working under 
Jr.Clerk/TRD/MDU 

1900 Initial 524-G/II 

6 21.7.25 15404576913 M.Subramanian Sr.Tech/AC/MDU 4200 Initial 504-A/III 

7 08.8.25 15407040084 S.Murugesan Sr.Tech, SSE/TL/O/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III or IV Qrs 

8 27.10.25  S.Mathan kumar JE/E/P/MDU 4200 Initial 516-D/III 

9 10.11.25 15429803831 Ankit kumar Asst/E/P/MDU 1800 Initial 332-C/II 

10 17.12.25 15310C00024 M.Elangovan Tech-I/AC/MDU 2800 Initial Any Type-III or IV Qrs 

11 14.01.26 15429803829 Ashish kumar` Tech-III/E/P/MDU 1900 Initial 467-D, 265-CD 
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Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Electrical/TRD department at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV)  

 
Electrical(TRD)-(Change) 

 
SL No 

Date of 
Regisn. 

PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present 
Qrs 

Registered Qrs 

1 15.5.25 15407F00228 M.Thomas fernando JE/TRD/MDU 4200 502-F /III 562-C/IV new Qrs. 
2 29.5.25 15429803626 Gangadhar kushwaha Asst/TRD/MDU 1800 390-

CD/II 
462-F/II 

3 09.6.25 15407F00228 M.Thomas fernando JE/TRD/MDU 4200 502-F /II 516-E/III 
4 15.9.25 15414040090 K.Eswaran Tech-III/TRD/MDU 2400 524-D/II 513-A/III  



 
5 22.9.25 15429803777 Gondara Vinod Kumar Asst/TRD/MDU 1800 264-

CD/II 
524-H, 524-D, 524-B 

6 15.10.25 15407F00228 M.Thomas fernando JE/TRD/MDU 4200 502-F /III 516-D/III 
 

7 05.11.25 15429803626 Gangadhar kushwaha Asst/TRD/MDU 1800 390-
CD/II 

524-E 

8 20.02.26 15429803908 Roshan Lal Sharma Asst/TRD/MDU 1800 524-A/II 517-G/II, 517-H/II, 
517-F/II 

9 20.02.26 15429803906 Rakesh Kumar Jha Asst/TRD/MDU 1800 336-IJ 524-F, 524-G, 524-E 
File is under 
process-524-F/II 

10 03.3.26 15414040090 K.Eswaran Tech-III/TRD/MDU 2400 524-D/II 517-C/II, 517-D/II 
 
Electrical(TRD)-(Initial) 

1 22.5.23 15429801440 C.Saravanakumar JE/TRD/MDU 4200 Initial 457-B/III 
 

2 27.02.24 15429801440 C.Saravanakumar JE/TRD/MDU 4200 Initial New building Type-
III or IV Qrs 

3 09.01.25 154298038154 M.Vishnu Asst/TRD/TPC/MDU 1800 Initial 524-G 
4 26.02.25 46429800058 C.K.Akhil JE/D/TRD/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III & IV 

New buildings Qrs. 
5 26.02.25 15410040193 K.Palani Meganathan SSE/TPC/TRD/MDU 4600 Initial Type-IV Qrs 
6 26.02.25 552NPS00277 K.S.Abhilash SSE/D/TRD/MDU 4600 Initial Type- IV New 

buildings Qrs. 
7 27.02.25 15404F00030 A.Shahul Hameed SSE/TPC/TRD/MDU 4600 Initial Type-IV Qrs 
8 27.02.25 154RENP0025 S.Harikrishnan SSE/TPC/TRD/MDU 4600 Initial Type-IV Qrs 
9 20.5.25 15329804634 R.Durgai Muthu Asst/TRD/TPC/MDU 1800 Initial Allotted-261-EF/II 

10 20.11.25 15429804328 Jitendra kumar kumawat Asst/TRD/MDU 1800 Initial 524-A, 517-G, 524-H 
11 27.02.26 15429804420 Ajay Kumar Tech-III/TRD/MDU 1900 Initial Any Type-III or II 

Qrs. 
12 03.3.26 15429804414 Rahul kumar Tech-III/TRD/TPC/MDU 1900 Initial Any Type-II Qrs, 

267-KL/II 
13 11.3.26 15429804407 Sonu kumar Tech-III/TRD/TPC/MDU 1900 Initial Any Type-II Qrs 
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Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Medical department at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV) 

Medical-(Change) 
SL No Date of 

Regisn. 
PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present Qrs Registered Qrs 

1 14.6.24 15415040707 Raja Ram Meena CHI/Stn./MDU 4600 464-A/III Any Type-IV or New 



Type-IV Qrs. 
2 01.7.24 15429803916 Rausan kumar Jr.Clerk, CMS/O/MDU 1900 390-OP/II 249-H, 252-K, 252-L 
3 26.7.24 15404140382 R.Balasubramanian Driver-II/RH/MDU 2400 336-EF 251-C/II 
4 04.8.25 15413040882 C.Ganesh Sr. Nursing 

Superintendent/RH/MDU 
4800 551-G/III 561-D/IV 

5 09.02.26 15215A00108 S.Kabish Sr.Clerk, CMS/O/MDU 2800 509-E/I Allotted-513-G/III 
 
Medical-(Initial) 

1 02.6.20 15429802205 S.Santhakumari HKA, CHI/O/Col/MDU 1800 Initial 248-K/II 
 

2 09.02.21 15404140515 B.Thottiakannu HA/RH/MDU 1900 Initial 259-CD/II, 258-OP/II 
3 11.4.23 15415040334 T.Chelladurai HA/RH/MDU 1900 Initial 252-C 
4 16.5.24 15415040714 A.S.Seethalakshmi H&MI/Col/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III or IV 

Newly construction 
Qrs. 

5 16.7.24 15A00090 R.S.Resmi SNS/RH/MDU 4800 Initial Type-IV or III New 
constructed Qrs. 

6 05.8.24 
 

 Store room for 
CHI/O/Colony/MDU 

   525-B/III 

7 11.9.24 15429804275 Praveen kumar HA/RH/MDU 1800 Initial 308-CD/II 
8 11.12.24 15404B99998 S.Palaniselvam Chief nursing 

Superintendent/RH/MDU  
5400 Initial Any Type-IV Qrs. 

9 14.02.25 15429804278 Shakti Singh HA/RH/MDU 1800 Initial 502-F  
10 27.5.25 15415040178 A.Saravana kumari OA, CMS/O/MDU 1800 Initial 249-D/II 
11 10.6.25 15415040178 A.Saravana kumari OA, CMS/O/MDU 1800 Initial 323-A/II 
12 20.02.26 15429804189 J.R.Renjini Pharmacist/RH/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III Qrs. 
13 02.3.26 15413040005 Rachelin Jenila Bhansi H&MI/Stn/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III or 

IV Qrs. 
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Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Stores department at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV) 

Stores –Change 
SL No Date of PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present Qrs Registered Qrs 



Regisn. 
1 18.6.24 15715080098 M.P.N.Jegatha OS, Sr.DMM/O/MDU 4200 462-D/II 554-B/IV or Any Type-III 

Qrs. 
2 03.7.24 15715080098 M.P.N.Jegatha OS, Sr.DMM/O/MDU 4200 462-D/II  Any Type-IV Qrs. 

Stores –Initial 
 

1 19.7.24 15829801797 Sandosh kumqr, Yadav DMS, Store’s Branch/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-III New 
constructions Qrs. 

2 17.6.25 15830096477 P.Kadavular Tech-I, Sr.DMM/O/MDU 2800 Initial Any Type-III Qrs. 

 

Registration position for allotment of Qrs in General Branch at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV) 

General Branch –Change 
SL No Date of 

Regisn. 
PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present Qrs Registered Qrs 

1 10.5.24 15414040506 
 

P.Murugesan GA, DRM/G/O/MDU 1800 264-AB/II 253-A, 254-C/II 

2 13.12.24 15414040506 
 

P.Murugesan GA, DRM/G/O/MDU 1800 264-AB/II 253-A 

General Branch –Initial 
 

1 NiL       

 

Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Accounts department at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV) 

Accounts –Change 
SL No Date of 

Regisn. 
PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present Qrs Registered Qrs 

1 NiL       
Accounts –Initial 
 

1 20.5.24  M.Essakkimuthu Sr.SO(A) 5400 Initial  Any Type-IV new 
constructed Qrs. 

2 27.5.24  J.Jeyachandran Sr.SO(A) 5400 Initial  Any Type-IV new 
constructed Qrs. 
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Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Security department at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV) 

Security-(Change) 
SL 
No 

Date of 
Regisn. 

PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present 
Qrs 

Registered Qrs 



 
 NiL 

 
      

Security-(Initial) 
 NiL       
        

 

Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Construction department at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV) 

Construction department -(Change) 
SL 
No 

Date of 
Regisn. 

PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present 
Qrs 

Registered Qrs 

1 22.9.22 15314C99897 R.Karthikeyan OS, Dy.CE/CN/III/O/MDU 4200 454-B 508-G/III 
 

Construction department -(Initial) 
1 02.8.23  B.Vignesh Bungalow lascar, 

Dy.CE/CN/III/O/MDU 
1800 Initial 462-A/II 

2 05.8.23  B.Vignesh Bungalow lascar, 
Dy.CE/CN/III/O/MDU 

1800 Initial 254-C/II 

3 20.01.26 15929800254 Vijay shakti singh JE/P.Way/CN/MDU 4200 Initial Any Type-II, III or 
IV Qrs. 
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Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Railway Electrification at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV) 

Railway Electrification–Change/Initial:NiL 
 
SL No Date of 

Regisn. 
PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present 

Qrs 
Registered Qrs 

  
NiL 

      

 

 

   Registration position for allotment of Qrs in Tamilnadu Railway Police(TRP) at Madurai (Type-I,II,III& IV) 

Tamilnadu Railway Police(TRP)-(Initial/Change) 
1 30.6.22  M.Gurusamy Inspector of Police 

[Railways]/Madurai 
 Initial 373-C/III  
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Out of turn  registration position for allotment of Qrs at Madurai 
 

Registration  for Change of Qrs (Out of turn) 



SL   
No 

Date of 
Regisn. 

PF No. Name Design/Stn. GP Present 
Qrs 

Registered Qrs 

1 30.01.23 15413C00176 S.Ganesan Pharmacist/RH/MDU 4600 508-
H/III 

Any Type-III New 
Qrs. [Or] Any Type-
IV Qrs.  

2 19.12.23 15416040748 J.Vaira prakash Sr.Clerk, Sr.DME/O/MDU 2800 252-D/II Type-III Newly 
construction Qrs.  

3 02.4.24 15414040357 V.Solai Jr.Clerk, Sr.DEE/OP/O/MDU 1900 321-K 252-K 
4 17.4.24 15415040566 P.Sankar Raj Sr.Clerk/PB/MDU 2800 267-

EF/II 
252-F/II 
 

5 09.9.25 15429800679 A.Deeparani OS/PB/MDU 4200 552-
D/III 

507-B/III 

6 21.01.26 15429801403 E.Sankarapandi Sr.Clerk, DRM/W/O/MDU 2800 524-G/II Any Type-III  Qrs. 
Registration for Initial Qrs (Out of turn) 

1 11.7.22  M.Gurusamy Inspector of Police 
[Railways]/Madurai 

 Initial Any Type-III  Qrs. 

2 31.7.23  G.Jayabrito Inspector of Police 
[Railways]/Madurai 

 Initial Any Type-III  Qrs. 

3 06.3.25 15415040636 P.Santhimuthu alias 
Shanthini 

GA/PB/MDU 1800 Initial 323-B/II 

4 29.5.25 15429804333 Prabhat kumar Sr.CCTC/MDU 2800 Initial Any Type-III  Qrs. 

 

**** 


